
P. G. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE WITH INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS - NGM COLLEGE  
 

Annual Calendar of Events – Odd Semester – 2018: 2019 
 
 

Date Tentative Activities of the Odd Semester 

18.06.2018 Re-opening for II M. Com IB Students  

02.07.2018 Opening for I M. Com IB Students  

03.07.2018 Fresher’s Day Function 

04.07.2018 Floral Worship for Swami Vivekananda -- Death Anniversary 

13.07.2018 Review I – Institutional Training – Submission of Work Diary 

16.07.2018 Assignment Submission – Foreign Exchange Management  

17.07.2018 Assignment Submission – Global Financial Management  

18.07.2018 Assignment Submission – Export Import Finance  

19.07.2018 Assignment Submission – International Economics  

20.07.2018 Assignment Submission – Research Methodology  

20.07.2018 Last Date for Printed Visiting Cards and Identity Cards 

23.07.2018 Assignment Submission – International Business Management  

24.07.2018 Assignment Submission – International Marketing Management  

25.07.2018 Assignment Submission – Accounting for Decision Making  

26.07.2018 Assignment Submission – Cyber Security & Executive Communication  

27.07.2018 Assignment Submission – Product Launch  

30.07.2018 Last Date for Stitched Dress Code and Blazers* 

01.08.2018 Grading Level 1 – Product Launch 

06.08.2018 Association Inaugural / Guest Lecture I 

13.08.2018 Continuous Internal Assessment – I Begins [Formative Test]* 

 
27.08.2018 Review 2 – Institutional Training – Rough Draft of the Training Report 

05.09.2018 – 08.09.2018 Industrial Visit (3 Days) – M. Com IB 

10.09.2018 Grading Level 2 – Product Launch 

11.09.2018 Institutional Training - Power Point Presentation -  Submission 

12.09.2018 Guest Lecture II* 

17.09.2018 – 22.09.2018 Marketable Product Launch Sessions  

26.09.2018 Institutional Training – Mock Viva 

28.09.2018 Institutional Training - Viva Voce Examination* 

03.10.2018 Product Launch – Power Point Presentation - Submission 

05.10.2018 Project Notification  – Guide Allotment 

12.10.2018 Product Launch – Mock Viva - Practical 

16.10.2018 Product Launch – Viva Voce Examination* 

22.10.2018 Continuous Internal Assessment – II Begins [Summative Test]* 

*Dates are subject to change.  
# Seminar dates will be given by the course teacher concerned and it will be final to handle the seminar 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

P. G. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE WITH INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS  
NGM COLLEGE (Autonomous) 



 
 

II M. Com IB - Annual Calendar of Events – Odd Semester – 2018: 2019 

 
Date Tentative Activities of the Odd Semester 

18.06.2018 Re-opening for II M. Com IB Students  
03.07.2018 Fresher’s Day Function 
04.07.2018 Floral Worship for Swami Vivekananda -- Death Anniversary 
13.07.2018 Review I – Institutional Training – Submission of Work Diary 
16.07.2018 Assignment Submission – Foreign Exchange Management  
17.07.2018 Assignment Submission – Global Financial Management  
18.07.2018 Assignment Submission – Export Import Finance  
19.07.2018 Assignment Submission – International Economics 
20.07.2018 Assignment Submission – Research Methodology  
06.08.2018 Association Inaugural / Guest Lecture I 
13.08.2018 Continuous Internal Assessment – I Begins [Formative Test]* 

 
27.08.2018 Review 2 – Institutional Training – Rough Draft of the Training Report 

05.09.2018 – 08.09.2018 Industrial Visit (3 Days) – M. Com IB 
11.09.2018 Institutional Training - Power Point Presentation -  Submission 
12.09.2018 Guest Lecture II* 
26.09.2018 Institutional Training – Mock Viva 
28.09.2018 Institutional Training - Viva Voce Examination* 
05.10.2018 Project Notification  – Guide Allotment 
22.10.2018 Continuous Internal Assessment – II Begins [Summative Test]* 

 

* These dates are subject to change.  

# Seminar dates will be given by the course teacher concerned & those dates will be final to handle the seminar 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

P. G. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE WITH INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS  
NGM COLLEGE (Autonomous) 



 

I M. Com IB - Annual Calendar of Events – Odd Semester – 2018 : 2019 
 

Date Tentative Activities of the Odd Semester 

02.07.2018 Opening for I M. Com IB Students  

03.07.2018 Fresher’s Day Function 

04.07.2018 Floral Worship for Swami Vivekananda -- Death Anniversary 

20.07.2018 Last Date for Printed Visiting Cards and Identity Cards 

23.07.2018 Assignment Submission – International Business Management  

24.07.2018 Assignment Submission – International Marketing Management  

25.07.2018 Assignment Submission – Accounting for Decision Making  

26.07.2018 Assignment Submission – Cyber Security & Executive Communication  

27.07.2018 Assignment Submission – Product Launch  

30.07.2018 Last Date for Stitched Dress Code and Blazers* 

01.08.2018 Grading Level 1 – Product Launch 

06.08.2018 Association Inaugural / Guest Lecture I 

13.08.2018 Continuous Internal Assessment – I Begins [Formative Test]* 

 
05.09.2018 – 08.09.2018 Industrial Visit (3 Days) – M. Com IB 

10.09.2018 Grading Level 2 – Product Launch 

12.09.2018 Guest Lecture II* 

17.09.2018 – 22.09.2018 Marketable Product Launch Sessions  

03.10.2018 Product Launch – Power Point Presentation - Submission 

05.10.2018 Project Notification  – Guide Allotment 

12.10.2018 Product Launch – Mock Viva - Practical 

16.10.2018 Product Launch – Viva Voce Examination* 

22.10.2018 Continuous Internal Assessment – II Begins [Summative Test]* 

 

* These dates are subject to change.  

# Seminar dates will be given by the course teacher concerned & those dates will be final to handle the seminar 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


